
Salem Tournament Results
Saturday, September 15, 2007
(report spelling errors to:    scott@traditionaltkdcollege.org  )

Breaking
Brown Belt Women
1st   Peggy Braun
2nd  Sara Wallace
3rd  Jessica Taylor

Brown Belt Men
1st   Rod Henry

Black Belt Women
1st    Anne Massey
2nd   Jocelyn Lam
3rd   Cleda Thompson

Black Belt Men
1st    Stephen Eng
2nd  Jeremiah Barkley
3rd   Dave Wallace

---------------------------------------------

Hyung
White Belt
1st   Kevin Vanlandingham
2nd  Mikelle Lundy
3rd  Audrianna Gonzalas

Yellow Belt
1st   Melissa Lee
2nd  Zachariah Bradley
3rd  Miranda Cook

Blue Belt
1st   John Harrison
2nd  Anna Harrison
3rd  McKenna Milacek

Purple Belt
1st   Ben Stewart
2nd  Gisele Cook
3rd  Mariah Bowman



Brown Belt
1st   Jessica Taylor
2nd  Rod Henry
3rd  Sara Wallace

First Dan
1st    John Belanich
2nd  Kathy Murphy
3rd   Tori Pinto

Second Dan
1st   Ryan Lundy
2nd  Jocelyn Lam
3rd  Mary Goodwin

Advanced Dan
1st   Stephen Eng
2nd  Will Coulter
3rd  Krist Geriene

---------------------------------------------

Sparring
Light Beginning Pee Wee
1st   Jarrison Bolan
2nd  Jared Goodwin
3rd  Mikelle Lundy

Heavy Beginning Pee Wee
1st  Melissa Lee
2nd Natalya Bradley
3rd  Jordan Lee

Light Intermediate Pee Wee
1st   Casey Fyfe
2nd  Bryce Freeze
3rd  C.J. Paschelke

Heavy Intermediate Pee Wee
1st   Bryon Galusha
2nd  Emily Goodwin
3rd  Caitlyn Lundy



Beginning Junior
1st   Reece Lindley
2nd  Zachariah Bradley
3rd  Miranda Cook

Intermediate Junior
1st   Alex Way
2nd  Mariah Bowman
3rd  Erika Butcher

Advanced Junior
1st   Elana Ford
2nd  Haley McKenzie

Intermediate Women
1st   Gisele Cook
2nd  Anna Harrison
3rd  Rhonda Way

Intermediate Men
1st   Ben Stewart
2nd  John Harrison
3rd  Olan Way

Brown Women
1st   Jessica Taylor
2nd  Sara Wallace
3rd  Peggy Braun

Brown Men
1st   Isiah Landon
2nd  Rod Henry

Lighter Black Belt Women
1st      Jocelyn Lam
2nd   Kathy Murphy
3rd   Cleda Thompson

Black Belt Women
1st   Mary Goodwin
2nd  Alicia Castanyo
3rd  Cathy Bonzani



Lightweight Black Belt Men
1st   Krist Geriene
2nd  Ryan Lundy
3rd  Matthew Knudsen

Heavyweight  Black Belt Men
1st   John Camp
2nd  Jeremiah Barkley
3rd  Tom Landon


